O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Yvi's Bulldozen
Bulls Markersdorf
ZI Dart Kings
Friese(n) Darter

DC Waltersdorf

20.10.2022

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2022

Teiln. Punkte
3 9
3 5
3 4
3 3
3 0

39
26
26
24

17

Spiele

15
28
28
30

37

Diff.

24
-2
-2
-6

-20

LIGA A1

82
67
65
55

48

Satze

43
66
67
7

81

Bemerkung



